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no. C 83957 Due no later than May 31, 2017 ‘(’-I-‘Fg?rgﬁt;fgd :g;gt and Office
Return to: Annual REDO!’t Form DEBRA HARR
SECRETARY OF STATE | 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 3859 N 1100 E
450 N 4th STREET CLEAR LAKF €QUNTRY CLUB, INC. BUHL ID 83316
PO BOX 83720 keEven O \/1 =R
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 4034 CLEAR LAKE LN

BUHL ID 83316-0389

NO FILING FEE IF 3. New Registered Agent Signature.
RECEIVED 8Y DUE
DATE

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, Directors, Treasurer, Vice Pres.
Office Held Name Street or PO Address City State Country Postal Code

Ses ATrched 2

5. Organized Under the Laws of:
S|gnature Date:
IDAHO d;fgwm T uy 22, 24177

C 83957 Name {type or grint): Title:
A:'7|\{ Erwin) Bovkkeapi

Issued 05/22/2017 by online 113594
INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE IDAHO ANNUAL REPORT FORM

e




NAME

Chris Tarter
Clay Bingham
Anthony Billiard
Clay Bingham
Debra Harr
Seth Blick
loseph Gellings

Nicholas Billiard

Wayne Burgemeister

Ted Poppiewell

CURRENT BOARD MEMBERS

May 17, 2017

TITLE
President

1" Vice President
2" Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Director

Director

Dire;tor .
Diréctor ‘

Director

COMMITTEE

"Budget

House

Membership
Entertainment
Greens
Tournament
Fish & Game

Bar & Restaurant

PHONE

208-734-9085
2@8-543—5623
208-329-3506
208-543-5623
208-543-6779
208-316-0828
208-543-2270
208-585-1499
208-543-5513

208-543-8494



