№. С 83957	Due no later than May 31, 2017	2. Registered Agent and Office (NOT A P.O. BOX) DEBRA HARR 3859 N 1100 E BUHL ID 83316 3. New Registered Agent Signature.			
Return to:	Annual Report Form				
SECRETARY OF STATE 450 N 4th STREET PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080	1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. CLEAR LAKE COUNTRY CLUB, INC. ドドマドハ ひく) E 兄 403 CLEAR LAKE LN BUHL ID 83316-0389				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE					
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, Directors, Treasurer, Vice Pres.					
Office Held	Name Street or PO Address City	State Country Postal Code			
		SEE ATTACHED >			
5. Organized Under the La					
IDAHO	Signature: July of win	Date: Muy 22, 2017 Title:			
C 83957	Name (type or print): ATHY ETWIN	Title: Boukkeeper			
Issued 05/22/2017 by online	e	113594			

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE IDAHO ANNUAL REPORT FORM

CURRENT BOARD MEMBERS

May 17, 2017

<u>NAME</u>	TITLE	COMMITTEE	PHONE
Chris Tarter	President	Budget	208-734-9085
Clay Bingham	1 st Vice President		208-543-5623
Anthony Billiard	2 nd Vice President	House	208-329-3506
Clay Bingham	Secretary		208-543-5623
Debra Harr	Treasurer	Membership	208-543-6779
Seth Blick	Director	Entertainment	208-316-0828
Joseph Gellings	Director	Greens	208-543-2270
Nicholas Billiard	Director .	Tournament ,	208-585-1499
Wayne Burgemeister	Director	Fish & Game	208-543-5513
Ted Popplewell	Director	Bar & Restaurant	208-543-8494